
American League 
Regular Season Standings 

                                                                 RA 

1 Barrington Red 16-0 16 71 

2 Pal Travelers 15-1 16 90 

3 LC Lightning 
Gold 

14-2 16 90 

4 NW Rev 13-3 16 94 

5 BG Bearcats 12-4 16 86 

6 Schbg Flyers 11-5 16 89 

7 Hamlin 11-5 16 109 

8 Stoppers 10-6 16 114 

9 Bartlett Rebels 9-7 16 151 

10 Arl Card Red 9-7 16 180 

11 Elmhurst Ext 
Orang 

9-7 16 199 

12 Mundln Red 8-8 16 153 

13 Edgebrook 6-10 16 104 

14 Lbty Orange 6-10 16 155 

15 Lbtyville Black 6-10 16 158 

16 LC Stars Force 6-10 16 175 

17 Windy City 5-11 16 146 

18 Glvw Blaze 4-12 16 167 

19 LZ Cougars 3-13 16 209 

20 EG Travelers 2-14 16 165 

21 Fastball 1-15 16 214 

22 Vernon Hills 1-15 16 222 

  

American League 
Standings by Division 

 
North 

1 Barrington Red 16-0 16 

2 LC Lightning Gold 14-2 16 

3 Stoppers 10-6 16 

4 Mundln Red 8-8 16 

5 Lbtyville Black 6-10 16 

6 Drfd Warriors Red 5-11 16 

7 Glvw Blaze 4-12 16 

8 LZ Cougars 3-13 16 

 
Central 

1 NW Rev 13-3 16 

2 BG Bearcats 12-4 16 

3 Hamlin 11-5 16 

4 Arl Card Red 9-7 16 

5 Edgebrook 6-10 16 

6 LC Stars Force 6-10 16 

7 Windy City 5-11 16 

8 Fastball 1-15 16 

 
West 

1 Pal Travelers 15-1 16 

2 Schbg Flyers 11-5 16 

3 Bartlett Rebels 9-7 16 

4 Elmhurst Ext Orange 9-7 16 

5 Lbty Orange 6-10 16 

6 EG Travelers 2-14 16 

7 Vernon Hills 1-15 16 

 
 



National League 
Regular Season Standings 

 
                                                                    RA 

1 Wells Pk Red 14-2 16 70 

2 Lcln Lghting Black 14-2 16 98 

3 Schbg Flyers Orange 13-3 16 121 

4 Barrington Broncos* 12-4 16 138 

5 PRJr Hawks Red* 12-4 16 134 

6 LC Lghtning Gough 11-5 16 116 

7 Grn Travelers 11-5 16 118 

8 Pal Pythns 11-5 16 132 

9 Lk Villa Eagles 11-5 16 137 

10 Mt Prspct Mavs 10-6 16 138 

11 Stoppers Orange 10-6 16 154 

12 LC Stars Galaxy 9-7 16 129 

13 Arl Card Blk 9-7 16 149 

14 NW Trav Wht 9-7 16 173 

15 Norwood Knights 8-8 16 105 

16 Lclnsh Lghtn Red 8-8 16 145 

17 Thunder Blue 8-8 16 151 

18 Top Tier North 8-8 16 160 

19 Highland Park 8-8 16 195 

20 Wchester Chargers 5-11 16 188 

21 Dfld War Grey 4-12 16 204 

22 NW Rev 4-12 16 216 

23 Bartlett Rebels Grey* 3-13 16 236 

24 Windy City Zajac* 3-13 16 183 

25 Warren Blue Devils 2-14 16 223 

26 LC Stars Eclipse 2-14 16 243 

27 Elmhurstt Ext Blue 2-14 16 299 

28 Athletic Barn 0-16 16 295 

         * = Head to Head Determined Winner 

  

National League 
Standings by Division 

 
North 

1 Lcln Lghting Black 14-2 16 

2 Grn Travelers 11-5 16 

3 Lk Villa Eagles 11-5 16 

4 Stoppers Orange 10-6 16 

5 Top Tier North 8-8 16 

6 Highland Park 8-8 16 

7 Dfld War Grey 4-12 16 

8 Warn Blue Dvls 2-14 16 

9 LC Stars Eclipse 2-14 16 

 
Central 

1 Schbg Flyers Orange 13-3 16 

2 Barrington Broncos 12-4 16 

3 PRJr Hawks Red 12-4 16 

4 Mt Prspct Mavs 10-6 16 

5 Arl Card Blk 9-7 16 

6 NW Trav Wht 9-7 16 

7 NW Rev 4-12 16 

8 Elmsht Ext Blue 2-14 16 

9 Athletic Barn 0-16 16 

 
 

West 

1 Wells Pk Red 14-2 16 

2 LC Lghtning Gough 11-5 16 

3 Pal Pythns 11-5 16 

4 LC Stars Galaxy 9-7 16 

5 Norwood Knights 8-8 16 

6 Lclnsh Lghtn Red 8-8 16 

7 Thunder Blue 8-8 16 

8 Wchester Chargers 5-11 16 

9 Bartlett Rebels Grey 3-13 16 

10 Windy City Zajac* 3-13 16 

 


